
CATEGORIA

CATEGORIA
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12 MASC
CAMPEON GRISALES JOSE 

SUBCAMPEON DIAZ DANIEL F

12 FEM
CAMPEONA MORENO GINEVRA

SUBCAMPEONA

10 FEM
CAMPEONA CABRERA SARA V

SUBCAMPEONA

10 MASC
CAMPEON ARIAS JUAN F

SUBCAMPEON PLAZA FRANK

9 FEM
CAMPEONA BERRIO MARIANA

SUBCAMPEONA ESTUPIÑAN SOFIA

CASTILLO ANA

9 MASC
CAMPEON PRIETO OSCAR

SUBCAMPEON

12 FEM
CAMPEONA ANGEL ANGELINE

SUBCAMPEONA MORENO AITANA

12 MASC
CAMPEON MURCIA TOMAS

SUBCAMPEON ANGEL JONATHAN

NOMBRE

RODRIGUEZ MARIANA

GONZALEZ T PAULO

NOMBRESENCILLOS

SANTANDER TOMAS

GONZALEZ T SAMUEL

POSSO VALENTINA

SENCILLOS CUADRO B

MUÑOZ LAURA S

CAICEDO JUAN S

TORRES G ALEJANDRO

CAMPEON

SUBCAMPEON

LEMOS SOFIA

CASTILLO JULIANA
9 FEM

SUBCAMPEON

CAMPEON
9 MASC

10 FEM

10 MASC

CAMPEONA

SUBCAMPEONA

CAMPEONA

SUBCAMPEONA



CATEGORIA

12 MASC

SEMAAN SAMUEL

12 FEM

CAMPEONAS ANGEL ANGELINE

CASTILLO ANA

SUB CAMPEONAS MORENO AITANA

9 FEM

MORENO GINEVRA

CAMPEONAS

SUB CAMPEONES CERON AMADEO

CAMPEONES ANGEL JONATHAN

MURCIA TOMAS

SUB CAMPEONAS

ESTUPIÑAN SOFIA

LEMOS SOFIA

JURADO SANTIAGO

BERRIO MARIANA

PAEZ MICHELLE

CAMPEONES

9 MASC
GONZALEZ T PAULO

SANTANDER TOMAS

GONZALEZ T SAMUEL

DOBLES NOMBRES

MUÑOZ LAURA S

MENA SARAH

SUB CAMPEONAS CABRERA SARA V
10 FEM

CAMPEONAS

SUB CAMPEONES

VIDALES SAMUEL

BARANDICA VALENTINA

10 MASC

CAMPEONES TORRES G ALEJANDRO

CAICEDO JUAN S

SUB CAMPEONES GALARZA SANTIAGO


